
DAGGER DRAW AREA PROJECT 
SUMMARY OF EXPENDITURES 
(THOUSANDS OF DOLLARS) 

D r i l l & Coirplete Osage #1 

Dagger Drav; SWD No. L 
To F i r s t Perforation 
After Perforating 
TOTAL 

Surface Disposal System 

Re-Enter Matlock No. 1 

Lay SWD and Gas Lines; 
& I n s t a l l Art. L i f t 

Gas Sweetening and Compression 

NET 

(TO ANADARKO) 

358.0 

GROSS 
(TO 100% WI) 

527.0 

336.5 
99.0 
435.5 

109.8 

1̂ 0.8 

99.4 

336.5 
99.0 

435.5 

109.8 

347.3 

186.6 

498.0 498.0 

GRAND TOTAL $1,691.5 $2,104.2 

Prior to,Perforation $694.5 $863.5 
of SWD Well 

After Perforation 
of SWD Well 

$997.0 $1240.7 


