DAGGER DRAW AREA PROJECT SUMMARY OF EXPENDITURES (THOUSANDS OF DOLLARS)

	NET (TO ANADARKO)	GROSS (TO 100% WI)
Drill & Complete Osage #1	358.0	527.0
Dagger Draw SWD No. I To First Perforation After Perforating TOTAL	336.5 99.0 435.5	336.5 99.0 435.5
Surface Disposal System	109.8	109.8
Re-Enter Matlock No. 1	190.8	347.3
Lay SWD and Gas Lines & Install Art. Lift	99.4	186.6
Gas Sweetening and Compression	498.0	498.0
GRAND TOTAL	\$1,691.5	\$2,104.2
Prior to Pemforation of SWD Well	\$694.5	\$863.5
After Perforation of SWD Well	\$997.0	\$1240.7

BEFORE EXAMINER STAMETS OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION

___EXHIBIT NO.__Z

CASE NO 8 739
Submitted by ANADARKO Hearing Date 1-5-86